520 Lafayette Rd • Sparta, NJ 07871 • 866-222-0030 • www.cableorganizer.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Product Name: Richco Standard & Flame Retardant Slit Harness Wrap
Part # Dia. “A” Max Bundle Diameter Wall “B” Spiral Spacing “C”
SHR08V0 0.31" (8mm) 0.39" (10mm) 0.032" (0.8mm) 0.39" (10mm)
SHR15V0 0.59" (15mm) 0.63" (16mm) 0.032" (0.8mm) 0.55" (14mm)
SHR20V0 0.79" (20mm) 0.90" (23mm) 0.035" (0.9mm) 0.67" (17mm)
SHR25V0 0.98" (25mm) 0.98" (25mm) 0.039" (1.0mm) 0.79" (20mm)
SHR32V0 1.25" (32mm) 1.25" (32mm) 0.050" (1.3mm) 0.980" (24.9mm)
SHR08PPB 0.31" (8mm) 0.39" (10mm) 0.032 (0.8mm) 0.39" (10mm)
SHR15PPB 0.59" (15mm) 0.63" (16mm) 0.032 (0.8mm) 0.55" (14mm)
SHR20PPB 0.79" (20mm) 0.90" (23mm) 0.035 (0.9mm) 0.67" (17mm)
SHR25PPB 0.98" (25mm) 0.98" (25mm) 0.039 (1.0mm) 0.79" (20mm)
Specifications
Mechanical Properties Dimension DIN-ISOR R Values
Tensile Strength N/mm² 53455-527 80 ± 5
Elongation of breaking point % 53455-527 10 ± 2